Features

This single-stage expander is designed to expand
tubing for fast, accurate joints in soft copper,
aluminum, and soft steel tube without using fittings.
The mechanism is free-floating and self-centering.

Ordering Information

Cat. No. Model No.

30032
34152
15071
10251
10261
10271
10281
10291
10301
10311
10321
10341
10351
10361
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Kit with 1/2", 5/8", 7/8" Heads and Case
Kit with 3/8", 1/2", 3/4", 1" Heads and Case

Expander Handle
Expander Head
Expander Head
Expander Head
Expander Head
Expander Head
Expander Head
Expander Head
Expander Head
Expander Head
Expander Head
Expander Head

Tube Capacity Weight
O.D. Nominal Ib. kg

- - 6 27

- - 61/2 3.0

- - 12 0.2
3/8" 1/4" 12 0.2
1/2" 3/8" 12 0.2
5/8" 1/2" 12 0.2
3/4" 5/8" 12 0.2
7/8" 3/4" 12 0.2

1" - 12 0.2
11/8" 1" 12 0.2
11/4" - 12 0.2
1172 - 12 0.2
15/8" 112" 12 0.2
13/4" - 12 0.2




