Features

This single-stage expander is designed to expand tubing for fast, accurate joints in soft copper, aluminum, and soft steel tube without using fittings. The mechanism is free-floating and self-centering.



Ordering Information

	J -					
Cat. No.	Model No.	Description	Tube Capacity		Weight	
			O.D.	Nominal	lb.	kg
30032	7	Kit with 1/2", 5/8", 7/8" Heads and Case	-	-	6	2.7
34152	8	Kit with 3/8", 1/2", 3/4", 1" Heads and Case	-	-	6 1/2	3.0
15071	S	Expander Handle	-	-	1/2	0.2
10251	-	Expander Head	3/8"	1/4"	1/2	0.2
10261	-	Expander Head	1/2"	3/8"	1/2	0.2
10271	-	Expander Head	5/8"	1/2"	1/2	0.2
10281	-	Expander Head	3/4"	5/8"	1/2	0.2
10291	-	Expander Head	7/8"	3/4"	1/2	0.2
10301	-	Expander Head	1"	-	1/2	0.2
10311	-	Expander Head	1 1/8"	1"	1/2	0.2
10321	-	Expander Head	1 1/4"	-	1/2	0.2
10341	-	Expander Head	1 1/2	-	1/2	0.2
10351	-	Expander Head	1 5/8"	1 1/2"	1/2	0.2
10361	-	Expander Head	1 3/4"	-	1/2	0.2